
   

 
2024 GARBAGE PICK-UP SCHEDULE 

 
  
HOLIDAY   DATE OBSERVED   GARBAGE PICKUP DATE 
 
New Year’s Day 2024  Monday 01/01/2024   Tuesday 01/02/2024 
 
Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday 01/15/2024   Tuesday 01/16/2024 
 
President’s Day   Monday 02/19/2024   Tuesday 02/20/2024 
 
Good Friday   Friday 03/29/2024   Thursday 03/28/2024 
 
Memorial Day   Monday 05/27/2024   Tuesday 05/28/2024 
 
Fourth of July   Thursday 07/04/2024   Friday 07/05/2024 
 
Labor Day   Monday 09/02/2024   Tuesday 09/03/2024 
 
Thanksgiving   Thursday 11/28/2024   Wednesday 11/27/2024 
 
Friday after Thanksgiving Friday 11/29/2024   Wednesday 11/27/2024 
 
Christmas Eve   Tuesday 12/24/2024   Thursday 12/26/2024 
 
Christmas Day   Wednesday 12/25/2024  Thursday 12/26/2024 
 
New Year’s Day 2025  Wednesday 01/01/2025  Thursday 01/02/2025  


